
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018999-2025 

Tender

Travel Management Services 2025

Middlesex University

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-018999

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050ce1 

Published 6 May 2025, 10:37am

Scope 

Description

Travel Managements Services, (Air, Rail, Hotels)

Total value (estimated)

£0 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 October 2025 to 1 October 2028

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018999-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018999-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Possible extension to 1 October 2030

5 years, 1 day

Description of possible extension:

Option of two further 1 year extensions

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

63516000 - Travel management services

Contract locations

UKI71 - Barnet

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)



Page 3 to 5

Submission 

Tender submission deadline

2 June 2025, 1:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.in-tendhost.co.uk/mdx/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

15 July 2025

Recurring procurement

Publication date of next tender notice (estimated): 7 May 2030

https://www.in-tendhost.co.uk/mdx/


Page 4 to 5

Award criteria 

Name Description Type
Simple description Full details can be found in

the tender documents
Price

Weighting description

Full details can be found in the tender documents

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure



Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Middlesex University

Charity Commission (England and Wales): XN92247

The Burroughs

London

NW4 4BT

United Kingdom

Email: upohelp@mdx.ac.uk

Region: UKI71 - Barnet

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:upohelp@mdx.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)
	Recurring procurement

	Award criteria
	Weighting description

	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Middlesex University


		2025-05-09T14:26:08+0100
	TCPDF




